Wine

Red Wine
Short Mile Bay Merlot

Between Thorns Shiraz

Foot Steps Cabernet
Sauvignon

Los Remeros

White Wine

Waipara Hills Sauvignon

Blanc

Between The Thorns
Chardonnay

San Floriano Pinot Grigio

Rose Wine

Whispering Hills White
Zinfandel

Pinot Grigio Blush

Sparkling Wine

Du Luca Prosecco
Bottega Prosecco Gold
Bottega Rose Gold
Perrier Jouet Gran Brut

Perrier Jouet Belle
Epoque

Bottle
£23.00
£23.00

£23.00

£28.00

Bottle

£30.00

£24.00

£23.00

Bottle

£23.00

£24.00

Bottle
£29.00
£40.00
£40.00
£75.00

£175.00

250ml
£7.75

£7.75

£7.75

£9.25

250ml
£10.00

£8.25

£7.75

250ml
£7.75

£8.25

(c] T3
£8.50

175ml
£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£7.00

175ml
£7.50

£6.00

£56

175ml
£5.75

£6.00

Bottled Drinks

J20 275 ml

Appletiser 275 ml

Decante Still Water 330 ml
Decante Sparkling Water 330 ml
Coca Cola / Diet Cola 200 ml
Coca Cola / Diet Cola 330 ml
Redbull

Draught Half Pint

Lemonade £2.80
Pepsi £2.80
Pepsi Max £2.80
London Essence Indian Tonic £2.50
London Essence Elderflower Tonic £2.50
London Essence Grapefruit Tonic £2.50
London Essence Rhubarb Tonic £2.50

London Essence Cucumber Tonic £2.50

Hol Beverages

Cappuccino
Latte

Espresso

Double Espresso
Mocha

Flat White
Americano

Pot of Tea

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50

Pint
£3.80

£3.80
£3.80

£3.75
£3.75
£2.00
£2.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
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Llandudno Bay hotel,
East Parade, The Promenade, LL30 1BE
Telephone: 01492 499500
Email: reception@llandudno-bay-hotel.co.uk




Draught

Stella

Camden Pale Ale
Orchard Pig

Guinness Micro Draught

Bottled Beers & Ciders
Lager

Snowdon Craft Lager
Snowdon Craft IPA
Snowdon Craft Summit
Snowdon Craft Porter
Snowdon Craft Bitter
Becks Blue 0%

Corona

Peroni

Cider

Kopparberg Apple
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit

Liquors

Archers Peach Schnapps
Cointreau

Martini Dry

Martini Rosso

Southern Comfort
Baileys

Croft Sherry

Harvey Bristol Cream
Tia Maria

Campari

Disaronno

Mozart White Chocolate
Mozart Dark Chocolate
Chambord

Cockburns Port
Jagermiester

Passoa

Half Pint
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

25ml

£3.80
£3.80

£3.80

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.50
£4.50
£3.80

£3.80
£3.80

Pint
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£3.50
£4.50
$4.20

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

50ml
£7.50
£7.50
£4.50
£4.50
£7.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£7.50
£4.50
£7.50
£7.50

(Bm&lw prd?

Spirits
Vodka

Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Crystal Head

Gin

Pinkster

Gordons gin

Tanquerry

Aber Falls Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neil Blood Orange
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley
Apple

Whisky/Bourbon

Bulleit Bourbon
Haig Club
Famous Grouse
Jack Daniels

Jamesons

Rum

Bacardi
Plantation White
Plantation Dark

Kraken

Further Selection Available

25ml

£3.80
£3.80
£5.00

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£3.80
£3.80
£3.90

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00

Please ask your server

50ml

£7.50
£7.50
£9.00

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.80

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.80

Hugo

House gin

Fresh lime

Sugar syrup
Elderflower tonic

Prosecco

Amaretto Sour

Amaretto
Sour mix
Egg white

Lemonade

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka
Gin
Tequila
White rum
Cointreau
Sour mix

Pepsi

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla vodka
Passoa

Passion fruit juice
Lime Juice

Prosecco

Pina colada

Coconut rum
Half & Half

Pineapple juice

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50



