

Red Wine	Bottle	250ml	175ml
Short Mile Bay Merlot	£23.00	£7.75	£5.75
Between Thorns Shiraz	£23.00	£7.75	£5.75
Foot Steps Cabernet Sauvignon	£23.00	£7.75	£5.75
Los Remeros	£28.00	£9.25	£7.00
White Wine	Bottle	250ml	175ml
White Wine Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc	Bottle £30.00	250ml £10.00	175ml £7.50
Waipara Hills Sauvignon			

Rose Wine	Bottle	250ml	175ml
Whispering Hills White Zinfandel	£23.00	£7.75	£5.75
Pinot Grigio Blush	£24.00	£8.25	£6.00
Sparkling Wine	Bottle	Glass	
Du Luca Prosecco	£29.00	£8.50	

Du Luca Prosecco	£29.00	£8.
Bottega Prosecco Gold	£40.00	
Bottega Rose Gold	£40.00	
Perrier Jouet Gran Brut	£75.00	
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque	£175.00	

Soft Drinks

Bottled Drinks		
J20 275 ml		£3.50
Appletiser 275 ml		£3.50
Decante Still Water 330 ml		£3.00
Decante Sparkling Water 330 ml		£3.00
Coca Cola / Diet Cola 200 ml		£2.50
Coca Cola / Diet Cola 330 ml		£3.50
Redbull		£3.50
Draught	Half Pint	Pint
Lemonade	£2.80	£3.80
Pepsi	£2.80	£3.80
Pepsi Max	£2.80	£3.80
London Essence Indian Tonic	£2.50	
London Essence Elderflower Tonic	£2.50	
London Essence Grapefruit Tonic	£2.50	
London Essence Rhubarb Tonic	£2.50	
London Essence Cucumber Tonic	£2.50	

Hot Beverages

Cappuccino	£3.75
Latte	£3.75
Espresso	£2.00
Double Espresso	£2.50
Mocha	£3.75
Flat White	£3.75
Americano	£3.75
Pot of Tea	£3.75

LLANDUDNO BAY HOTEL





Llandudno Bay hotel, East Parade, The Promenade, LL30 1BE Telephone: 01492 499500 Email: reception@llandudno-bay-hotel.co.uk

Beers & Liquors

	×	
Draught	Half Pint	Pint
Stella	£3.00	£5.50
Camden Pale Ale	£3.00	£5.50
Orchard Pig	£3.00	£5.50
Guinness Micro Draught		£6.50
Bottled Beers & Ciders		
Lager		
Snowdon Craft Lager		£5.50
Snowdon Craft IPA		£5.50
Snowdon Craft Summit		£5.50
Snowdon Craft Porter		£5.50
Snowdon Craft Bitter		£5.50
Becks Blue 0%		£3.50
Corona		£4.50
Peroni		\$4.20
Cider		
Claer Kopparberg Apple		£5.50
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime		£5.50
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit		£5.50
Roppurderg Mixed Iroli		23.30
Liquors	/25ml	50ml
Archers Peach Schnapps	£3.80	£7.50
Cointreau	£3.80	£7.50
Martini Dry		£4.50
Martini Rosso		£4.50
Southern Comfort	£3.80	£7.50
Baileys		£4.50
Croft Sherry		£4.50
Harvey Bristol Cream		£4.50
Tia Maria	£3.80	£7.50
Campari	£3.80	£7.50
Disaronno	£3.80	£7.50
Mozart White Chocolate	£4.50	£8.00
Mozart Dark Chocolate	£4.50	£8.00
Chambord	£3.80	£7.50
Cockburns Port		£4.50
Jagermiester	£3.80	£7.50
Passoa	£3.80	£7.50

Spirits

Spirits	25ml	50ml
Vodka		
Absolut	£3.80	£7.50
Absolut Vanilla	£3.80	£7.50
Crystal Head	£5.00	£9.00
Gin		
Pinkster	£3.80	£7.50
Gordons gin	£3.80	£7.50
Tanquerry	£3.80	£7.50
Aber Falls Rhubarb & Ginger	£3.80	£7.50
Whitley Neil Blood Orange	£3.80 ()	£7.50
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple	£3.80	£7.50
Whisky/Bourbon		
Bulleit Bourbon		
Haig Club		
Famous Grouse	£3.80	£7.50
Jack Daniels	£3.80	£7.50
Jamesons	£3.90	£7.80
Rum		
Bacardi	£3.80	£7.50
Plantation White	£3.80	£7.50
Plantation Dark	£3.80	£7.50
Kraken	£4.00	£7.80

Further Selection Available Please ask your server

Cocktails

Hugo	£8.5
House gin	
Fresh lime	
Sugar syrup	
Elderflower tonic	
Prosecco	
Amaretto Sour	£8.5
Amaretto	
Sour mix	
Egg white	
Lemonade	
Long Island Iced Tea	£8.5
Vodka	
Gin	
Tequila	
White rum	
Cointreau	
Sour mix	
Pepsi	
Pornstar Martini	£8.5
Vanilla vodka	
Passoa	
Passion fruit juice	
Lime Juice	
Prosecco	
Pina colada	£8.5
Coconut rum	
Half & Half	

Pineapple juice